TELESCOPE
INSTRUCTION
MANUAL
EQUATORIAL SERIES
��
Phone : 1-888-950-2888 (toll free)  |  Fax : 949-271-4795
Our Office Hours are Monday to Friday, from 5:00am to 6:00pm Pacific Time.
© 2021 AmScope. All Rights Reserved.
amscope.com
1. INTRODUCTION
United Scope’s Equatorial (EQ) telescope line has everything you need
to advance your night sky adventure. It is a perfect telescope line for us-
ers from a beginner to the intermediate user and with the included items
you can view some of the most well-known celestial objects with lots of joy.
The EQ series comes with a variety of apertures including 60, 70, 80 refractors,
114, 127, 130 reflectors, and the size of the objective lens determines how
much detail one can observe with the telescope. Some apertures also come
in different focal length which determines the magnification of the telescope.
This telescope is available with the following OTAs (Optical Tube Assembly)
and mount styles:
SKU Aperture (mm) Focal Length (mm)
TLS-MEQ-60800 60 800
TLS-MEQ-70900 70 900
TLS-MEQ-80900 80 900
TLS-PEQ-114900 114 900
TLS-PEQ-1271000 127 1000
TLS-PEQ-130650 130 650
Each telescope in this series features a solid German Equatorial mount and
a sturdy stainless steel tripod with fully adjustable legs to make it perfectly
viewable for either youngsters or adults.
The EQ mount also equips with a slow-motion control mechanism for both